
TABLE OF ALLERGENS - TABLEAU DE ALLERGÈNES - 
طاولة مس��ات الحساس�ة

X - in ingredients - dans les ingrédients -  ف المكونات// Gluten/Wheat Dairy Pr Celery Shell Fruits SOYA Peanuts Crustaceans Mustard Eggs Fish Sesame seeds Mollusc Lupins Sulphites 

Gluten Lait Céleri Fruits a coque Soja cacahuete Crustaces Moutarde Oeuf Poisson Graines Sesame Mollusques Lupins Sulfites 

� الغولت�� الحل�ب ومنتجات الأل�ا رفس  ك �ات  المك الص��ا  �
الفول السودا�� �ات �� الق ردل  خ الب�ض سمك  السمسم  رخ��ات  ال مس  �� ال �تات  ال���

TUNA BAGUETTE X X X X X T X

CHICKEN BAGUETTE X X T X X T X

SMOKED SALMON BAGUETTE X X T X T

MOZZARELLA, PESTO & TOMATO BAGUETTE X X T T

WRAPS

WRAP WITH CHICKEN AND AVOCADO X X T T T

VEGETARIAN WRAP X T T T T

HAM & CHEESE X X X

TOMATO & MOZZARELLA X X T

TUNA MELT X X X X X X X

HUMMUS & GRILLED VEGGIES CIABATTA X T X

CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH X X T X X X

SALMON CLUB SANDWICH X X T X

TUNA CLUB SANDWICH X X X X X X X

MOZZARELLA & TOMATO TARTINE X X T

SMOKED SALMON TARTINE X X T X

CATALAN TARTINE X X T

VEGETARIAN TARTINE X X T

CROQUE MONSIEUR X X T

SALMON, AVOCADO & EGG TARTINE X X T X X

TUNA SALAD X X

MOZZARELA AND TOMATO SALAD X

GREEN SALMON SALAD X

CAESAR SALAD X X T X X X

NIÇOISE SALAD X X

Due to the production processes in our kitchen, we cannot exclude the presence of traces of the following allergens: gluten, milk, nuts, soya, mustard, peanuts, egg, fish, sesame, sulphites, molluscs and crustaceans. 
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TARTINES
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T - May contain traces or possible contamination - Peut contenir des traces 
ou une contamination possible -  رص عل اح ملኤلوث المحኤواء آثار الኤاح
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PASTA ARRABIATA X X T X

PASTA ARABIATTA WITH CHICKEN X X T X

PASTA ARABIATTA WITH TUNA X X X X X

CREAMY CHICKEN AND MUSHROOMS PASTA X X T X

VEGETARIAN NOODLES X X

CHICKEN & VEG NOODLES X X

VEGETABLE PIZZA X X

MARGARITA X X

HAM X X X

CHICKEN PIZZA X X

TUNA PIZZA X X X X

FRUITS & YOGURT BOWL X X X

TOAST WITH FRUITS X X T

OMELETTE NATURAL X X

OMELETTE WITH CHEESE X X

VEGETABLE OMELETTE X X

OMELETTE WITH CHEESE & VEG X X

OMELETTE WITH HAM, CHEESE & MUSHROOMS X X X

OMELETTE WITH SALMON X X X

MOROCCAN OMELETTE X

CHAKCHOUKA OMELETTE X X

EGG BENEDICT X X T X

MUFFIN AUX MYRTILLES X X T T T T X T

MUFFIN CHOCOLAT X X T T X T X T

HAM AND CHEESE CROISSANT X X T X X T

DOUBLE CHEESE CROISSANT X X T X T

MILLE FEUILLE VANILLE X X X

TARTE AUX FRAISES X X X X T

TART CHOCOLAT X X X X T

TARTE AU CITRON MERINGUEÉ X X X T

TARTE AUX POMME X X X T

T - May contain traces or possible contamination - Peut contenir des traces 
ou une contamination possible -  رص عل اح ملኤلوث المحኤواء آثار الኤاح

PASTA/NOODLES

PIZZA

DESSERT MAISON

OMELETTE

MUFFINS

FILLED PASTRIES

CAKES



rev 10-24.

Due to the production processes in our kitchen, we cannot exclude the presence of traces of the following allergens: gluten, milk, nuts, soya, mustard, peanuts, egg, fish, sesame, sulphites, molluscs and crustaceans. 
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SUPREME AUX NOIX X X X T X T T

PASSION DE CACAO X X X T X T T

NOISETTE X X X T X T

CHEESECAKE CITRON X X X T X T T

CHEESECAKE AU CASIS X X T T X

GATEAUX CHOCOLAT CERISES X X T T X

4 LAYERED CHOCOLATE CAKE X X T T X

CHEESECAKE FRAISES ( strawberry cheesecake) X X T T X

CROUSTILLANT AU CHOCOLAT X X X X X

TOUT AU CHOCOLAT X X T X T X

ALMOND CAKE PEANUT AND CARAMEL T X X T X X

BERRY WHITE X X T T T X T T

BLUEBERRY BUTTERMILK CAKE X X T T T X

BLUEBERRY CHEESECAKE SUPREME X X T T T X

CRUNCH CHOCOLATE GATEAU X X T T T X T

CHERRY & CRISP CHOCOLATE SLICES X X T T T X

CHOCOLATE SALTED CARAMEL CAKE X X T X T X

CHOCOLATE PEAR CAKE X T T T T

CREAM CHEESE GATEAU X X T T T X T

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CRISPY CORNER X X T X T X

FOREST FRUIT CREAM SLICE X X T T T X T

LATTE-MACCHIATO SLICES X X X X T X

LEMON AND LIME CREAM SLICES X X T T T X

PREMIUM CREAMY CHEESECAKE X X T T T X

PREMIUM ZEBRA CREAM CHEESECAKE X X T T T X

RASPBERRY CREAM SLICE X X T T T X T

RASPBERRY STRACCIATELLA CREAM GATEAU X X X T T X T

SALTED CARAMEL WALNUSS CRISPY CORNER X X X T T X

SPRING DREAM CAKE (Matcha strawberry cake) X X T T T X T

STRAWBERRY YOGURT CREAM SLICE X X X T T X T

CHOCOLATE AND COCONUT SLICE X X T T T X T

PEACH CREAM CHEESE CAKE X X T T T X

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE X X T T T X T

WALNUT CRUNCH SLICES X X X T T X

MANGO YOGHURT CRUNCH GATEAU X X X T T X

4 LAYERS CARROT CAKE X X X T T X

COUNTRY  STYLE CHERRY CHEESECAKE X X T T T X T

CHERRY AND CHOCOLATE SLICES X X T T T X T

DONUT SALTED CARAMEL & NUTS X X X X T

DONUT CHOCO COCONUT X X T X T

BLUEBERRY CHEESECAKE  X X T T T X T

CARROT CAKE WITH WALNUTS X X X T X T T

RICH CHOCOLATE MUFFIN B&B X X T X X T X T

DEEP BLUEBERRY MUFFUN B&B X X T T T T X T

APPLE CINNAMON MUFFIN  B&B X X T T T T X T X

FILLY STRAWBERRY DONUT B&B X T X T T

Due to the production processes in our kitchen, we cannot exclude the presence of traces of the following allergens: gluten, milk, nuts, soya, mustard, peanuts, egg, fish, sesame, sulphites, molluscs and crustaceans. rev 10-24.
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BREAD C
PAIN DE MIE BLANC X X T
VIENNESE SANDWICH BREAD X X T
PISTOLET ANC NATURE X T
PISTOLET ANC PAVOT X T
PISTOLET ANC SESAME X T X
PAIN SANDWICH A L´ACIENNE NATURE X T T
PAIN SANDWICH A L´ACIENNE PAVOT X T
PAIN SANDWICH A L´ACIENNE SESAME X T X
PAIN SANDWICH A L´ACIENNE SESAME X T

Grand pain au chocolat X X T X

petit pain au chocolat X X X

Grand croissant simple X X X

Petit  croissant simple X X X

Grand pain suiss X X X

Grand pain au raisin X X T X

Petit pain au raisin X X T X

IMPULSE PRODUCTS 
HAPPY POP CORN CARAMEL X X
HAPPY POP CORN TUTTI FRUTTI X X
 POP CORN WILD POP AROME SWEET CHEESE X X
 POP CORN WILD POP AROME SWEET CHILI X X
 POP CORN WILD POP AROME SWEET BARBECUE X X
HAPPY POP CORN  POP CORN COLA X X

Due to the production processes in our kitchen, we cannot exclude the presence of traces of the following allergens: gluten, milk, nuts, soya, mustard, peanuts, egg, fish, sesame, sulphites, molluscs and crustaceans. rev 10-24.
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